155-157 BRENTWOOD STREET

SHANNALKER

Full cut *9208 - Half unt * 32048 - Third cut *92038 - Fifth out * 92088

FILL IN AND SIGN WITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT



Fim

C9 306



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure. Third Class"

Portland, Maine, October 8, 1930

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MB.	and was	
The undersigned hearts and lies to a second to second to the lies		

The undersignd hereby applies for a permit to erect alter-install the accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code of the cany, su'mitted herewith and the following specifications:	e following building str acture, equipmen t in City of Portland, plans and specifications, ij
Location 135-7 Brentwood Street Ward \$ Within	in Fire Limits? Dist. No
Owner's ex-Lesses name and address Mary E. Ruff, 50 Fadoral	St. Telephone
Contractor's name and address M. J. Grooms Const. Co. 290 Cons	ress St. Telephone F 7789
Architect's name and address	
Proposed use of building 2: gar garage	
Other buildings on same lot. 2 family (welling	•
Plans filed as part of this application?	
Estimated cost \$ 700.	Fee \$ 1.00
Description of Present Building to	
MaterialNo. storiesHeatStyle of roof_	Roofing
Last use	No. families
General Description of New W	Vork
· To erust 2 our frune games	CERT WELL

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of the heating contractor.

Details of New Work Height average grade to top of plate. 6. Size, front 10° depth 20° No. stories 1 Height average grade to highest point of roof 12° To be exected on solid or filled land? carth or rock? carth Material of foundation concrete alab Thickness,, top bottom Moterial of underpinning ______Height____ _Thickness_ Kind of Roof place Rise per foot 7" Roof covering Asphalis shingles Class C Und. Lab. No. of chimneys _______of lining _____of lining ____ Type of fuel _____ Is gas fitting involved? ____ Corner posts 438 Sills 8396 Girt or ledger board? Size Material columns under girders_____ ___Size ____ _____ Max. on centers _ Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O.C. Girders 6x8 or larger. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet. Sills and corner posts all one riece in cross section. 1st floor concrete , 2nd _____, 3rd _____ Joists and rafters: On centers: 1st floor ______, 2nd ______, 3rd ______, roof 10- 24" Maximum span: 1st floor

_____ height? _ If one story buildir vith masonry walls, thickness of walls?__

If a Garage

no , to be accommodated ___ No. cars now accommodated on same lot -Total number commercial cars to be accommodated... Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?

Miscellaneous

Will above work require removal or disturbing of any shade tree on a public street? Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto

Mary E. Doff By M. J. Greene Constituction Co.

Signature of owner. INSPECTION COPY

Oliver T. Samborn CHIEF OF PICE DEPT.

9 Permit No. 30/229/ Date of permit 10/9/30 L .. closing-in Inspn. closing-in Final Notif. Final Inspn. // /20/30000 Cert. of Occupancy ssued 10/9/80, NOTES dwent over this with him f, side link was not ing property W.

*(**16**)

....

STATEMENT ACCOMPANYING APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT

Date 10/8/30

In whose name is the title of the property now recorded? Mary E. Buff 1. 2. Are the boundaries of the property in the vicinity of the proposed work shown clearly on the g ound, and how? yes. by wooden pegs.

Is the outline of the proposed work now staked out upon the ground? 3, will you notify the Inspection Office when the work is staked out and before any of the work is commenced?.....

What is to be maximum projection or overhang of eaves or drip?....

Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of the location plan or statement of location filed with this application, and does it show the complete outline of the proposed

work on the ground, including bay windows, porches and other projections? ... Yes Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of all statements in the application concerning the sizes, design and use of the rroposed building?

Lo you understand that in case changes are proposed in the location of the work or in any of the details specified in the application that a revised plan and application must be submitted to this office before the changes are made? Yes

Michael ReGourcey

FILL IN AND BIGN WITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

PERMIT LASAED JUL 16 1199 CITY of PORTLAND

A SEE A	HEATING, COOKING	010	6. 1.959	
15 73/8	Portlat	nd, Maine,July	16,,.1.959	rd-
COVITAGO	Portlar FOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAN resigned hereby applies for a permi was of Maine, the Building Code of		Ling or bower	equipment in accord
	FOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAN signed hereby applies for a permit ws of Maine, the Building Code of	D, ME.	ing heating, cooking specificatio	ns:
o the INSPECT	herehy applies for a permi	the City of Portland	, and the joine	2 New Building
The under	signed hereby the Building Code of	n11	ing No. Stories	Existing
nce with the Lar	ror of Buildings, a permissioned hereby applies for a permiss of Maine, the Building Code of Standard Use ess of owner of appliance	of Building DWG.L.	Brentwood Ste.	
. 15	5 Brentwood St.	trick OlToole,	Telepho	one
ocation	ors of owner of appliance	Allister, 84 Co	imer ().	
Name and addi-	addressRandall	trattania (of Work	conversion)
Installer's name	5 Brentwood Ste Use ess of owner of appliance Randall & Month of the American Randall & Month	ral Description	Existing steam near (
(oil burning equipment.			
To install	To heat first floor	IMON TOWN	ER BOILER	***************************************
	Δ	ny burnable materia	+ flest?	
r antion of a	ppliance		top of furnace	
1 Weatton Dr	otected? from	top of appliance or car	From sides or back	of appliance
11 50, 110w P	stance to burnable material, from	wont of appliance		
Minimum di	ppliance	connections to same f	ue demand	per hour
From top of	Other	COMICONATION	Rated maximum.	
Size of Chi	Illicy	******	and safe combustion	
If gas fire	u, how the app	Manes		уея
Will suffici	ient ficsh air be supplied to save the save t	IF OIL BUI	Labelled by underwrite	rs' lanoratorio
		TY	Labelies my	om of tankr booses
	I type of burnerTimken-rate rator be always in attendance? floor beneath burnerconcrete to of oil storage	Does oil sup	ply line feed from all	775 gale
Name and	type of always in attendance?	Si	ze of vent pipe of tanks	1-2()
Will oper	floor beneath burnerconcrete floor beneath burnerconcrete h of oil storage	e	Number and capacity of tame	No
Type of	floor beneath bas	lemori	McDoullett 1	None
Location	of oil storage yes	Make	How many tanks enclosed.	
Low wa	ter shut off five feet from	any flame?	none	
willan	the storage tal	IV9 Year		******
20		Any bu	rnable material in noon and it eas, if a	any
	Cambiance	********	Height of 120g-y	any f appliance? p of smokepipe ced or gravity? demand per hour
Locati	on of approximation	Distance to S	ombustible material from top	of smokepipe
Skirt	ing at bottom of app	From sides and s	came fiue	and or gravity?
Fron	n front of appliance	Other connections to	ented?	p of smokepipe ced or gravity? demand per hour
Size				
Ts h	ood to be provided?	***********************	ent or special info	ced or gravity? demand per hour RMATION
76 6	ras fired, how vented?	EQUIPM'	ENT OR SPECIAL TO	RMATION
77. 6	MISCELLA	WEODS TA		
	**** ********** ******* ***************	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	**************************************	in same
•		***********		***************************************
••••				***************************************
••	**************	148144444444444444444444444444444444444		ate in same
•	***************************************			for each additional heater, etc., in
	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	ton one he	ater, etc., 50 cents additional	ior each additional heater, etc., in same
)(\$2,00 tot one he		
	Amount of fee enclosed building at same time.)			competent to
	building at same	7	A Juneary O	f the above work a person comp
-	Tab a11 10	(than,	Will there be in charge of	f the above work a person competent to City requirements pertaining thereto are
APP	ROX(即) 7. / 6·3 7·		dea the State and	ying - *
(A		observed?	ot.er
*********			1.77 5 1001.	<i>j</i> /
*******	***************************************	***	America.	6 D - 1
			Complete	111-Calare
*******	HAIRS PRINTING CO.		tollor by:	-t
-	CIT HAINS PRINTING	Signature of Ins	Mandail Surgian	(-,00)

INSPECTION COPY



Location, ownership and detail must be correct, complete and legible. Separate application required for every building. Plans must be filed with this application.

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO BUILD (3D CLASS BUILDING)

du 711 ₀	Parel - 1 as Tax
The under Specifical Location 1 ot 50 Brentwo Name of owner is? Relon Name of architect is? Proposed occupancy of building (pure 1 of 1 o	Portland, Me., February 16,1924 19
INSPECTOR OF	BUILDING
The under 155-157 Specifican	Nation 1
Location lot 50 Bren two	ions:
Name of owner is? Ralph	Burce's Ward 8
Name of mechanic is? F R Les	Burges Ward 8 Fire Limits? no
Proposed community	od Street Ward 8 Fire Limits? no avitt Address 50 Colonial Rd Address 151 All n Ave
If a dwelling on the	Burces Ward 8 Fire Limits? no avitt Address 50 Colonial Rd Address 151 All n Ave Address pose)? dwelling how many families? 2
Are there to be stored	how many familiar?
Size of lot, No. of fact france	?
Size of building, No. of feet from the	Address how many families? No. of feet rear? No. of feet deep? Rest; No. of feet rear? Pade of street to the highest part of the roof? Rest; No. of feet deep?
No. of stories, front? 2	817; No. of feet rear? 28ff; No. of feet deep?
No. of feet in height from the mean	; rear? No. of feet deep? 45ft
Distance from lot lines, front?	rade of street to the highest part of the water
Firestop to be used? yes	rade of street to the highest part of the roof? 28ft m feet; s.l.? feet; side? feet; rear?
Will the building be erected on solid or Will the foundation be laid on earth re	filled lands Solds
If on piles, No. of	els or pilos
B & Diameter, top of?	distance on centres? length of? Co. C. Silis 4 x 8 Roof Rafters 2 x 6 24 O C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C
Size of posts, 4 x 6 Studet	Giameter length of
Size of girts 4 x 4	O. C. Silis 4 x 8 Roof P. St.
Size of floor timbers? 1st floor 2x8	The state of the s
3 0. C. " " 16	0.1
Span " " not over	16 i', 2d, 3d, 4th
Building be properly braced?	3d
Buing how framed! Material of foundation; concrete	The same and the s
F Taderpinning mitantia	Z
Will the roof be flat pitch	bloggesht of 37t thickness of 81n of the store of the last with mortar of the store of the last with mortar of the store of the last of the store of the last of the store of the last of the last of the store of the last of the last of the store of the last o
Will the building be heated by	res, stoves or grates? Steam Will the flues be lined? Yes
Will the building conform to the receive	thickness of: 81n Sp. Material of roofing? asplial t will the flues be lined? Yes
Means of egress	Will the flues be lined? yes
	The second secon
If the butter	
west in building is to be occupied as	a Tenement House, give the following particulars
What is the height of cellar or basement? What will be the clear height of first stown?	Tenement House, give the following posts
State what	purticulars
State what means of egress is to be provided	second? third?
Estimated Cost,	Scuttle and de
C COSE.	Scuttle and stepladder to roof?
\$9,000. Signature of owner or au	thor.
ized representatative	may R Ja
Plans out	Address,
Plans submitted?	Address, 151 aclan an. Received by?
	Received by?

Permit # Please fill out any part which applies to job. Proper plans must accom, 'my form. Address: 155 Brentwood St- Ptid, ME Lot# LOCATION OF CONSTRUCTION 155 Brentwood St. For Official Use Only The second second Contractor Paul Kunz Pace __ 8/9/93 Sub.: 767-7000 Address: 1186 Sawyer Rd - Cape Phone # El.z Invide Fire Limits... ALE 1 2 1993 Bldg Code Est. Construction Cost: 5000 04107 Time Limit. Procesed Use: 2-1ar. w dormer Estimated Cost_ CIF PORTI Zoning # cf Existing Res. Units_ Past Use: 2 - fam Street Frontage Provided: Provided Setbacks: Front # of New Res. Units_ Building Dimencions L_ ___ Total Sq. Ft. Rovie . Required: ___#Bedrooms_ oning Board Approval: Yes Is Proposed Use: Sensural___ lanning Board Approval: Yes ___ Condominium _ Conditional Use __No _ Conversion Date: Explain Conversion __ construct dormer - 14'x26' Variance Snoreland Zoning Yes_ No_ Site Plan Special Exception

Other

Chief

Ekplein Fleodplain Yes No Foundation: 1. Type of Soil: Coding 2. Set Backs - Front_ 1. Ceiling Joists Size: 3. Footings Size: HISTORIC PRESERVATION Side(s) 2. Ceiling Strapping Size 4. Foundation Size: 3. Type . Trugs 5. Other Hot in Liviniet nor Landraut. 4. Insulat on Type 5. Coiling Height: Doctores sequires of thick. Floor Roof: Bedriffes Rivitals. 1. Sills Size: 1. Truss or Restor Size 2. Girder Size: Sills must be anchored 2. Sheathing Type 3. Lally Column Spacing: -- Action 3. Roof Covering Type Piza 4. Joists Size Chimneys: 5. Bridging Type: Spacing 16" O.C Type: 6. Floor Sheathing Type Size Number of Fire Flaces Heating Date I 7. Other Muterial: Size: Type of Heat. Electrical: Exterior Walls: Service Entrance Size: 4. Studding Ciz. Plumbing: Smoke Detector Required Yes Spacing 2. No. windows Approval of soil test if required 3. No. Doors 2. No. of "ubs or Showers Yes 4. Header Sizes 3. No. of Flushes 5 Bracing: Span(s) 4. No. of Lavatories No. 6. Corner Posts Size 5. No. of Other Fixtures 7. Insulation Type Swimming P. ols: 8. Sheething Type Size 1. Type:
2. Pool Size:
Wast conform: National's 2. Siding Type

10. Masopry Materials

11. Materials Wasther Exposure Square a cotage THE COMMENTENCE BY Interior Walle: 1. Studding Size Spacing 2. Header Sizes_ Signature of Applicant 3. Wall Covering Type Span(4) 4. Fire Wall if required. Signature of CE? 5. Other Materials Inspection Dates_ White-Tax Assesor Yellow-GPC G White Tog -CEO THE WALL Copyright GPCOG 1936 c

155 Brentwood Stree

DRG ÇTR if



Mr. Patrick J. O'Toole 155 Brentwood Street Portland, Maine 04103

Dear Mr. O'Toole:

Re: 155 Brentwood Street

Your property has been surveyed by the Portland Housing Inspection Division, Realth Repartment, in conjunction with the Decring Cantur Heighborfood Conservation Program, and was found to mest the standards established by the Esusing Code.

Congratulations are extended to you for the general condition of your property. Good maintenance is the best way to preserve the useful life of your property and neighborhood.

If we can be of further help, please feel free to call on us.

Sincerely yours,

Lyle D. Noyes Chief of Housing Inspections Tour Builey

LDN:gg

			•						
1	Health Department			•			ection Divis		
Lity of Portland	STRUCTURE INSPECTION SCHE	STRUCTURE INSPECTION SCHEDULE			Insp. Name R. Bailer				
1200	oject Code Assr's: Chart B1. Let Census:	Blk.	Trac	 	Ins	717	Form No.		
Insp.Date Insp.Type Pro	No. Suff. Direct. Street Name					St.	Desig'n.		
House No. Sec. H	No. Suit. Direct. BRENT Wood				Stati	is B	dg's Rating		
Owner or Agent: /MR.	DATRICK J. O'TSOIX				0	0	/	- 2	
Address: 75						Zjp C	ode 09/0	3 48	
City and State: Po	vflowo, Me.	pe St	ories	Const.	Mat.	#0.B.'s	C.H. Phot	.0	
D.Units Occ.D.U.'s Rm.Un	nits Occ.R.U.'s No. Occupants Com'1.U. Bldg.Ty	osing D	2 1/2) ate	Wood	2	Yes	1704 172		
Zoned For Actual, Land Us	se D.D. Orig.1st.Res. Fin.Res. Disp. Clo			1			Code Sect.	Viol.	
B-6 RES		F1.	Loc.	Room i	Area Type	Resp. Party	Viol.	Rem. Da	
Viol. No. Remedy Cond. Vio	lation Description	1 10.	200.						
	The second secon	 							
	and the same of th		 						
			-		┼	 -	<u> </u>		
						 			
				<u> </u>		<u> </u>			
					-				
		-	_	_	_				
				-				-	
				_					
					_				
	and the second s								
	ر المراجعة	-	_						
1 1									

sinerit.

| Realth Department | Bousing Inspection Division | Department | Depar

Housing Inspection Division N City of Portland Health Department DWELLING UNIT SCHEDULE (5) Flr. #(6) Location DV (5) Rent (6) Rent (7) Furn. (8) Heat (9) Hot Water Lead Survey -Results Responsible Party Code Sect. Violated Viol. Rem.-Date Area Type Viol. Room Type Violation Remedy